
Warehouse/ 
Showroom space 

45,144 SF

Minimum 
Contiguous 

25,419 SF
Leasing Available 

NOW

FOR LEASE
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ST. ALBERT TRAIL

LOCATION
14608 134 Ave NW 
Edmonton, AB T5L 4T4

ACCESS

Easy access off of St. Albert Trail,  
and close to the Yellowhead
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DEMISING WALL AND T.I.

EDMONTON, AB

AS SHOWN

PROJECT DIRECTORY
PRIME CONSULTANT

KS.P ARCHITECT INC.

#7-9261 34 AVENUE

EDMONTON, AB T6E 5T5

CONTACT: KEN PARK  

CODE REVIEW
BUILDING CLASSIFICATION

REFERENCE CODE

SITE DATA

LEGAL ADDRESS

14620 134 AVENUE NW, EDMONTON, AB T6L 4T4

LOT 1, BLOCK 14, PLAN 3305TR

ZONING:  IB (INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS ZONE)

ALBERTA BUILDING CODE 2019

ALBERTA FIRE CODE 2019

MAJOR OCCUPANCY GROUP F2 MEDIUM-HAZARD INDUSTRIAL OCCUPANCY 

MAJOR OCCUPANCY

CLASSIFICATION

NUMBER OF STOREYS ONE (1) 

FACING STREETS THREE (3) 

BUILDING FOOTPRINT 77,770 S.F. (7,225 M2) 

CONSTRUCTION TYPE PERMITTED COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE 

TENANT CLASSIFICATION

MAJOR OCCUPANCY

STRUCTURAL FIRE-RESISTANCE REQUIREMENTS

FLOOR ASSEMBLY 3.2.2.24. 2 a) FLOOR ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE SEPARATIONS WITH 

A FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING NOT LESS THAN 1HR.

ROOF ASSEMBLY N/A

LOAD BEARING WALLS & COLUMNS 

AREA OF CONSTRUCTION

EGRESS FIRE SEPARATIONS

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE

DIRECTION OF DOOR SWING 3.4.6.12.(1) EXCEPT FOR DOORS SERVING A SINGLE DWELLING UNIT

AND EXCEPT AS PERMITTED BY SENTENCE (2) AND ARTICLE

3.4.6.14., EVERY EXIT DOOR SHALL

a) OPEN IN THE DIRECTION OF EXIT TRAVEL, AND

b) SWING ON ITS VERTICAL AXIS.

INTERIOR FIRE SEPARATIONS

ROOM/ SHAFT / SUITE FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING OF FIRE

SEPARATION

FIRE-PROTECTION RATING OF

CLOSURE

TENENAT TO TENENT 3.3.1.1.(1)        MIN. 1HR FIRE RESISTANCE RATING 1HR FIRE RESISTANCE RATING

MECHANICAL ROOM 3.6.2.1.(1)        MIN. 1HR FIRE RESISTANCE RATING 1HR FIRE RESISTANCE RATING

OCCUPANT LOAD

TOTAL OCCUPANCY 20 PERSONS 

(OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS ARE BASED ON DESIGN OCCUPANCY)

LIFE SAFTY LEGEND

TRAVEL DISTANCE 

MECHANICAL

MIKE WRIGHT ENGINEERING

8403 CORNET RD #201 EDMONTON, AB T6E 4N7

CONTACT: SHAWN XIAO (780) 556-4157

WASHROOM CALCULATIONS

BARRIER-FREE DESIGN

BARRIER-FREE ACCESSIBLE AREAS WITHIN THE SCOPE OF WORK WILL COMPLY WITH ABC SECTION 3.8.

"BARRIER-FREE DESIGN"  WHERE APPLICABLE. EXISTING AREAS THAT ARE NOT BEING ALTERED AS PART OF

THIS RENOVATION WILL REMAIN AS IS.

25,008 S.F. (2,323.3 M2) EXTERIOR EXIT/EGRESS

1 KEY PLAN

SCALE: N.T.S  A000
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3.2.2.77 GROUP F, DIVISION 2, UP TO 4 STOREYS, SPRINKLERED 

WALLS, COLUMNS AND ARCHES SHALL HAVE A FIRE-

RESISTANCE RATING NOT LESS THAN THAT REQUIRED

FOR THE SUPPORTED ASSEMBLY

3.2.2.24. 

3.2.2.24  2 c) 

3.4.2.5. C) 45 M (147'-7") IN ANY FLOOR AREA

NOTE: PER THE OWENR'S CONFIRMATION, WE UNDERSTAND THAT CURRENT LAYOUT IS COMPLIANT TO THE

BUILDING CODE AT TIME OF CONSTRUCTION. EITHER THAN SCOPE OF WORK INDICATED WITHIN THIS

PACKAGE, THE BUILDING COMPLIANCE IS GRANDFATHERED.

20 PERSONS / 2 = 10 MALE + 10 FEMALE

REQUIRED  1 WATER CLOSET & 1 LAVATORY FOR EACH SEX

* AT LEAST ONE BF WASHROOM TO BE PROVIDED ON THE MAIN FLOOR

PROVIDED   MALE: 1 WATER CLOSET & 1 LAVATORY

  FEMALE: 1 WATER CLOSET & 1 LAVATORY

  ( BOTH WASHROOMS PROVIDED ARE BARRIER FREE)

MEZZANINE

ACUITY ENGINNERING & CONSULTING SERVICES LTD.

6414 104 ST NW, EDMONTON, AB  T6G 2L2 

CONTACT: YI YANG  (780) 966-1357

ELECTRICAL

3.2.2.77  GROUP F, DIVISION 2, UP TO 4 STOREYS, SPRINKLERED 

3.2.2.24. 2 b) FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING NOT LESS THAN 1HR.

DLM DISTRIBUTORS T.I.
14620-134 AVE, EDMONTON, AB
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ARCHITECTURAL

A000 COVER SHEET 
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A103 REFLECTED CEILING PLANS
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M1.0 XXX
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01   ISSUED FOR BP   2024-01-15

2024-01-22

ADRIEN ZEUCH

486711529-001 Mar 05, 2024

Market $4.65 PSF

LEASE 
RATE

OP 
COSTS

ZONING
BE 

Business Employment

COLUMN GRID
36’x36’

LIGHTING
LED

POWER
1200 amp,  
600 volt, 

FIRE SUPPRESS
Fully Sprinklered

CLEAR HEIGHT
22’

SUMP & TRENCH
Available

BUILDING

LOADING
4 Oversized Grade, 

10 Dock Loading 
Doors

HVAC
Rooftop Units &  

Unit Heaters

CRANES
Building is 

Crane Ready

AVAILABLE
Up To 45,144 SF

MIN CONTIGUOUS
25,419 SF

YEAR BUILT
1979

FIBRE 
OPTICS

Available



FO R MO RE  
INFO RMATION  

CONTACT

Andrew Rudzitis  |  Director - Customer Solutions
587.572.3175  |  andrew@yorkrealty.ca  

Lucas Leisen  |  Leasing Manager – Edmonton
780.934.2929  |  lucas@yorkrealty.ca  


